
The Impact of Knowledge
Transfer, Partnership
Development, Logistic

Integration and Information
Sharing on Improving Supply

Chain Agility
by Dian Retno Sari Dewi

Submission date: 08-Jul-2025 01:44PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2711841474

File name: on_and_Information_Sharing_on_Improving_Supply_Chain_Agility.pdf (917.67K)

Word count: 5239

Character count: 29526



1

2

2

4

5



1

3

6



1

1

1

3

3



1

4



1

6



1



1

2

2

2

2

2

5



1

1

5



1

3







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

The Impact of Knowledge Transfer, Partnership Development,
Logistic Integration and Information Sharing on Improving
Supply Chain Agility
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Charles Baah, Douglas Opoku Agyeman,
Innocent Senyo Kwasi Acquah, Yaw Agyabeng-
Mensah et al. "Effect of information sharing in
supply chains: understanding the roles of
supply chain visibility, agility, collaboration on
supply chain performance", Benchmarking:
An International Journal, 2021
Publication

Dian Retno Sari Dewi, Yustinus Budi
Hermanto, Elizabeth Tait, Martinus Edy
Sianto. "The Product–Service System Supply
Chain Capabilities and Their Impact on
Sustainability Performance: A Dynamic
Capabilities Approach", Sustainability, 2023
Publication

Tu Lyu, Qiu Zhao, Huan Lin, Yisong Xu.
"Understanding the Sustainable Competitive
Advantages of China’s Private Manufacturing
Enterprises: An Empirical Study Based on the
Dynamic Capabilities of Supply Chain", IEEE
Access, 2021
Publication

pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Eias Al Humdan, Yangyan Shi, Masud Behnia.
"Supply Chain Agility and Innovation",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2024
Publication



6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Jan Olhager, Daniel I. Prajogo. "The impact of
manufacturing and supply chain
improvement initiatives: A survey comparing
make-to-order and make-to-stock firms",
Omega, 2012
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

The Impact of Knowledge Transfer, Partnership Development,
Logistic Integration and Information Sharing on Improving
Supply Chain Agility
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


